

## **Press release**

## Essen, September 4, 2019 Brenntag Food & Nutrition and MANE announce exclusive distribution agreement

Brenntag Food & Nutrition announces a new and exclusive agreement with MANE for the distribution of its flavour and taste solutions in Denmark, Sweden and Norway. Commencing July 2019, MANE's flavours and taste solutions will be distributed exclusively by Brenntag.

"MANE is world-renowned for its wide range of flavours and taste solutions: We are delighted to be MANE's exclusive distributor in Denmark, Sweden and Norway, with the accolade of introducing their products to the food markets. We share MANE's values for quality, innovation and sustainability and believe our customers will benefit greatly from our combined technical expertise and our ability to assist with innovation and product development", states Frank Haven, Vice President Food & Nutrition EMEA.

"This new partnership will enable MANE to extend its presence to nearly full market coverage as well as seeing a number of its existing customers being serviced more efficiently by the dedicated Brenntag teams. Joining forces this way promises to become a successful path for the benefit of both partners as well as their customers" said Thomas Schmitt Vice President Flavors EMEA.

## About Brenntag Food & Nutrition:

Brenntag Food & Nutrition, part of the Brenntag Group, is a leading provider of food ingredients to the marketplaces around the globe. We built a reputation of partnering with the best suppliers of ingredients and additives and deliver right to our customers' needs and requirements. With more than 750 dedicated employees, a presence in 76 countries and 28 application and development centers, Brenntag Food & Nutrition provides technical expertise, tailor-made formulation and application solutions, a broad portfolio of specialty and commodity ingredients and profound industry know-how in the segments meat, poultry & fish processing, bakery & bread, dairy & ice cream, beverages, chocolate & confectionary, convenience food and fruit & vegetable processing. Brenntag Food & Nutrition makes its business partners "Sense the difference".

For more information, please visit www.brenntag.com/food-nutrition

## About MANE:

With products sold in more than 60 countries worldwide, MANE is a leading fragrance and flavour house, run and owned by the MANE family since 1871. The company has a global presence covering more than 25 manufacturing



sites and 47 R&D centres worldwide and employing over 6,000 people. MANE has built its growth and reputation on technological innovation, particularly in the areas of natural extraction, encapsulation and flavouring solutions for complex formulations.

For more information, please visit <u>www.mane.com.</u>

Brenntag AG Messeallee 11

45131 Essen P.O. Box 10 04 61 45004 Essen Germany Phone +49 201 6496-0 Fax +49 201 6496-1010 infobrenntag@brenntag.de www.brenntag.com Registered Domicile: Essen District Court: Essen HRB 28589 Board of Management: Steven E. Holland (Chairman), Karsten Beckmann, Markus Klähn Georg Müller, Henri Nejade Chairman of the Supervisory Board: Stefan Zuschke



Press contact: Svenja Konradt Brenntag Food & Nutrition Messeallee 11 45131 Essen Germany Telephone: +49 (201) 6496-1479 E-Mail: <u>svenja.konradt@brenntag.de</u> www.brenntag.com/food-nutrition

Brenntag AG

Messeallee 11 45131 Essen P.O. Box 10 04 61 45004 Essen Germany

Phone +49 201 6496-0 Fax +49 201 6496-1010 infobrenntag@brenntag.de www.brenntag.com Registered Domicile: Essen District Court: Essen HRB 28589 Board of Management: Steven E. Holland (Chairman), Karsten Beckmann, Markus Klähn Georg Müller, Henri Nejade Chairman of the Supervisory Board: Stefan Zuschke